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NCL Workshops
CNRS-CERFACS

CERFAO)
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ser les fre

dépa:

October 2 and October 4

08:30-08:45
08:45-09:00
09:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-17:30

Pick up materials and badges
Informal introductions
Lecture: Introduction to NCL
Break

Lecture: NCL File I/0

Short hands-on lab

Lunch on your own

Lecture: NCL Graphics (Part 1)
Short break

NCL Website Tour

Hands-on lab (you can take your own breaks as needed)

October 3 and October 5

09:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-17:30

Lecture: NCL Graphics (Part 1)

Break

Lecture: NCL Processing (with a break)
Lunch on your own

Hands-on lab (you can take your own breaks as needed)

Schedule may change to accommodate teachers’ or students’ schedules

NCL Home Page
http://www.ncl.ucar.edu

CERFACS Page

http://www.ncl.ucar.edu/Training/Workshops/CERFACS/




