

## NCL Workshops CNRS-CERFACS

October 2-3, 2012 October 4-5, 2012





October 2 and October 4	
08:30-08:45	Pick up materials and badges
08:45-09:00	Informal introductions
09:00-10:15	Lecture: Introduction to NCL
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-11:15	Lecture: NCL File I/O
11:15-12:00	Short hands-on lab
12:00-13:30	Lunch on your own
13:30-14:30	Lecture: NCL Graphics (Part I)
14:30-14:40	Short break
14:40-15:00	NCL Website Tour
15:00-17:30	Hands-on lab (you can take your own breaks as needed)

October 3 and October 5		
09:00-10:00	Lecture: NCL Graphics (Part II)	
10:00-10:15	Break	
10:15-12:00	Lecture: NCL Processing (with a break)	
12:00-13:30	Lunch on your own	
13:30-17:30	Hands-on lab (you can take your own breaks as needed)	

Schedule may change to accommodate teachers' or students' schedules

## **NCL Home Page**

http://www.ncl.ucar.edu

## **CERFACS Page**

http://www.ncl.ucar.edu/Training/Workshops/CERFACS/